Position

O©CoO~NOULDWNPE

42

Number
8013
8281
8014
8044
8023
8005
8002
8031
8060
8046
8008
8015
8001
8033
8042
8267
8004
8265
8169
8195
8066
8009
8269
8006
8018
8244
8114
8041
8222
8049
8043
8047
8026
8019
8021
8188
8022
8243
8010
8025
8035

10297
8245
8069
8065
8096
8016
8027
8146
8264
8045
8050
8209
8040
8062
8266
8203
8054
8137
8098
8123

Name

NADAL/CLOLUS
GILLARD/CLERET
LEFEVRE/PASCAL
ARNOULD/BAILLY-MAITRE
DEGUELLE/MOTTET
TOURNEBIZE/ACHARD
MALZAC/MARULAZ
BETREMIEUX/DEKAEZMAKER
NOGUERA/BOSQUE
HUGUENIN/HUGUENIN
MOUTON/MOUTON
COLLINET/OLLIVIER

LE NAOUR/MARQUET
PACIOS-PUJADO/PACIOS-PUJA
GRAUX/COLOMIES
CARAMELLINO/MASINI
FERNANDEZ/INIGUEZ
CORDIN/BESNARD
NODIN/LEDERF
SEIDEL/DEMANGEL
GNECCHI/BEZ
BIGOT/BEAUFORT
VERDOYA/GOURGIN
LECLAINCHE/CHAMBARD
DESFONDS/RODRIGO-TRILLO
HENRIOT/NOAILLES
CZUDAY/DEGER
DECUGIS/FETAS
CHRISTIEN/MADEC
THOREL/MINET
BLOT/GALANTE
BRIDET/ROUSSEL
BERTRAND/ABSALON
ALBIN/BOUIS

PACCARD
CHASTAND/CHASTAND
MORQUE/LEDOUX
TALON/GRATIA
FRAIGNEAU/DATTAS
EDWARDS/JULLIOT
CARTOUX/DEMANGEON
DUBAU/FERRANT-PREVOST
LAIGNIER/NOWACKI
GIRONNET/DURET
SCHURTER
MASSON/DAGUIN
MILBERT/MILBERT
VILLAR/THIERY
VERILHAC/GERFEU
MASSE/TEYSSIER
DAVID/VOUILLOZ
AUBRETON/DELPUECH
TOSSEN/AUDRY
TOURNUT/TOURNUT
KLEIN/KAUFMANN
LEGOFF/RENARD
BENINATI/DELATTRE
GAUTHIER/SARROU
COLOMBO/RADICI
QUEY/SOGNO
SUCH/GENESTE

First name Category PosCat Time

Alex/Sylvair

roland/chris
jean/jacq
vero/dav

fran/her
olivia/vi

marc/pa
nino

delph/yvain

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

MIX

HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
HOM
MIX

MIX

HOM
MIX

MIX

HOM
HOM
MIX

HOM
MIX

MIX

P OoO~NOULWNERE

02:16:57
02:17:10
02:19:37
02:20:48
02:23:10
02:23:33
02:24:45
02:24:46
02:26:31
02:26:32
02:27:57
02:28:25
02:30:46
02:31:55
02:32:00
02:32:50
02:33:16
02:33:21
02:33:54
02:34:20
02:34:23
02:36:28
02:36:58
02:37:13
02:38:42
02:39:12
02:39:13
02:39:18
02:39:22
02:39:45
02:39:55
02:40:00
02:40:06
02:40:55
02:41:20
02:41:53
02:42:19
02:42:33
02:42:40
02:43:26
02:43:27
02:43:31
02:43:47
02:45:26
02:45:52
02:46:07
02:48:39
02:49:05
02:49:18
02:49:24
02:49:25
02:49:25
02:49:35
02:49:36
02:49:52
02:50:06
02:50:23
02:50:40
02:51:18
02:51:52
02:53:18

Speed

18,4
18,37
18,05

17,9

17,6
17,56
17,41
17,41

17,2

17,2
17,03
16,98
16,72
16,59
16,58
16,49
16,44
16,43
16,38
16,33
16,32
16,11
16,05
16,03
15,88
15,83
15,83
15,82
15,81
15,77
15,76
15,75
15,74
15,66
15,62
15,57
15,53

15,5
15,49
15,42
15,42
15,41
15,39
15,23
15,19
15,17
14,94

14,9
14,89
14,88
14,88
14,88
14,86
14,86
14,84
14,81
14,79
14,77
14,71
14,66
14,54



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

8012
8192
8215
8070
8064
8256
8029
8080
8089
8007
8197
8211
8217
8242
8279
8028
8063
8032
8172
8145
8058
8226
8011
8175
8048
8246
8247
8272
8275
8250
8052
8086
8251
8024
8191
8183
8258
8238
8116
8213
8193
8259
8252
8085
8088
8072
8201
8093
8119
8230
8100
8254
8167
8166
8288
8129
8182
8067
8271
8102
8105
8118

DOLCEROCCA/GOUDEAU
FOURNET/PORTIER
CHERRIERE/LAFORGE
PAROT/DUVERT
POUSSIN/BROE
KLEINRATH/KLEINRATH
GIBEAUD/LOY
DUMONT

LECAT/PROT
MILLET/BRONNER
MAIGRE/ROUJOL
GAUTIER/LUCIA
GILLES/WEBER
URRUTY/COURDURIER
POLLET/GAUTHIER
GLON/ROBEAU

FERRAND-PREVOT/LAGNEAU

MASOTTI/MASOTTI
DARIEL/DARIEL

COEUR D'ACIER/TALBOT
HARTSTERN/GERVAISE
BORIN/BONINO

PEREIRA
CHAMBON/PICLET

LE BIHAN/GUERRERO

DUMARTHERAY/DUMARTHERAY

JULLIAN/JULLIAN
VAULEON/FILLAUT
HAFFREINGUE/MILLE
HAQUENNE/KAISE
SAPPEY/SAPPEY
FOURNEL/GERENTE
BAIL/BAIL
LANDRIN/FAUGERON
ROLLAND/OLIVIER
HALLIER/DANIEL
SALAUN/ABGRALL
HAAS/KRELLE
JEANDUPEUX/STALDER
JOUBAUD/TILLIER
MULLER/POTOENJECK
MERAND/LAUSMANN
VERRIER/VERRIER
COLIN/DENIS
BASLEY/DUPLESSIS
GODARD
MURNER/GROSSEN

VINCHON/HERVIOCEDRIC/MARC

THOOR

JANSSENS/VANCLEYNENBREUG

BLANCK/JOSUAN
MAGUIN/PIPON
BAUDOT/DARBON
DUMAIT/RACLOT
METGE/ORLANDO
VIENNET/LEONARD
DEREMETZ/DEREMETZ
SIMONNET/BRONN
SOYEZ/LOUSTAU
LOETE
PIQUE/TRAVERSIE
DEVOYON/FISSOT

gauth/nic

laetitia

phil/chris
virg/vinc
malika

ber/ed

didier/dami
cyr/raph

soph/seb
isa/jm
soph/seb

MIX
HOM
MIX
HOM
HOM
MIX
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX
HOM
HOM
MIX
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX
MIX
HOM
HOM
MIX
MIX
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
HOM
MIX
HOM
HOM
MIX
MIX
MIX

19
44
20
45
46
21
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
22
23
24
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
25
64
26
27
28
65
66
29
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
30
31
74
75
32
33
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
34
85
86
35
36
37

02:53:55
02:54:05
02:54:42
02:55:48
02:56:42
02:56:57
02:58:31
02:58:39
02:59:04
03:00:35
03:00:59
03:01:05
03:01:24
03:01:25
03:01:32
03:01:41
03:01:49
03:02:11
03:02:24
03:03:03
03:03:41
03:03:54
03:03:56
03:04:14
03:04:18
03:04:43
03:04:54
03:05:39
03:05:47
03:06:06
03:06:59
03:07:07
03:07:09
03:07:12
03:07:13
03:07:13
03:07:36
03:07:53
03:08:21
03:09:19
03:09:48
03:09:55
03:09:57
03:10:30
03:10:33
03:11:00
03:11:52
03:12:56
03:12:57
03:14:01
03:14:10
03:14:18
03:14:31
03:17:16
03:17:25
03:19:07
03:19:17
03:19:20
03:19:22
03:19:57
03:19:57
03:21:25

14,49
14,48
14,42
14,33
14,26
14,24
14,12
14,11
14,07
13,96
13,92
13,92
13,89
13,89
13,88
13,87
13,86
13,83
13,82
13,77
13,72

13,7

13,7
13,68
13,67
13,64
13,63
13,57
13,56
13,54
13,48
13,47
13,47
13,46
13,46
13,46
13,43
13,41
13,38
13,31
13,28
13,27
13,27
13,23
13,23
13,19
13,14
13,06
13,06
12,99
12,98
12,97
12,96
12,77
12,77
12,66
12,65
12,64
12,64

12,6

12,6
12,51



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

8154
8227
8113
8087
8103
8204
8212
8196
8177
8228
8055
8181
8160
8208
8255
8057
8106
8091
8218
8108
8038
8162
8249
8257
8120
8276
8239
8068
8174
8056
8061
8235
8184
8224
8124
8278
8153
8084
8164
8287
8082
8282
8115
8099
8144
8205
8128
8037
8079
8095
8171
8111
8131
8117
8142
8206
8210
8150
8135
8253
8262
8198

BERGER/BERGER
FEUGIER/MUSSEAU
DELAHAYE
COPPITTERS/CAULIER
CHESNIER
DUFAU-CASANABE/PONS
JEANNEROD/JEANNEROD
MONNET/MONNET
AUGER/SUCHET
BOSCHIS/D'AMBROSIO
BRIALY/BARDIOT
MARTINS/PITEL
CHEVALLIER/CHEVALLIER
CAMBOS/ESPINE
MUCKENSTURM/KLEIN
BOES/BOES

ROUX
LABOUYRIE/EDWARDS
HUSTINX/POTTIEZ
MARGRAFF
DARDAINE/GRASSOT
NEMAUSAT/BAFOUR

DEMONTGRAND/DEMONTGRAND

VERLINDEN/FIERENS
MARGRAFF
VACHETTE/VACHETTE
LOUVET/LOUVET
PETIT/GAUTHIER
DEGOULET/DEGOULET
NORMAND/NORMAND
GROSJEAN/FERNANDEZ
DUBLE/DUBLE
DHAYER/CALEWAERT
BOUTHIAUX/BOUTHIAUX
DUQUESNE/WESEL
DELEST/SOUCHE
BURIEZ/BURIEZ

COYNE
LAUDICINA/LAUDICINA
GIELEN/SAELEN
LEVERT/HANDOUS
CHRISTOPHE/HENRARD
CHEVREAU
ARBOGAST/CHAPPEY
VARVIER/ARNAUD
DALLIER/DALLIER
LORGET/PIRANY
VADAM/VADAM

VIGNET

LEROUX
PALLUT/SHOORENSC
LOPEZ/CHARREARD
MEYER/ESCHRICH
MAGNIER
CAMUS/CARDIN
BOCQUILLON/PORTENSEIGNE
BERNARD/BERNARD
GRENIER/GILLES
PASTEUR/LABILLE
MARNAY/MARNAY
PILOD/DIPASQUALE
MATHEVET/MATHEVET

- MIX
- MIX
nad/guy MIX
virg/f MIX
fred/ludo HOM
- MIX
- MIX
- HOM
- MIX
- HOM
nadia MIX
- MIX
- MIX
- HOM
- HOM
- MIX
sylvie/nico MIX
cathy/g MIX
- MIX
alice/clem MIX
- MIX
- HOM
HOM
- MIX
lea/phil MIX
- MIX
- HOM
elisa/pasc MIX
- MIX
- MIX
- HOM
- MIX
- MIX
- MIX
lau/jon HOM
- MIX
- MIX
judi/paul  MIX
- MIX
- HOM
gi/lu HOM
- MIX
brun/tristan HOM
ingrid/o MIX
- MIX
- MIX
erick/benj HOM
- MIX
adeli/dav  MIX
cristelle/bru MIX
- MIX
thierry/m  HOM
marc/alain HOM
sabine/laure MIX
- HOM
- MIX
- HOM
- HOM
- MIX
corinne MIX
- MIX
- MIX

38
39
40
41
87
42
43
88
44
89
45
46
47
90
91
48
49
50
51
52
53
92
93
54
55
56
94
57
58
59
95
60
61
62
96
63
64
65
66
97
98
67
99
68
69
70
100
71
72
73
74
101
102
75
103
76
104
105
77
78
79
80

03:21:45
03:21:53
03:22:02
03:22:39
03:23:52
03:23:56
03:24:06
03:24:18
03:24:21
03:24:38
03:26:23
03:26:34
03:26:44
03:27:23
03:27:54
03:28:25
03:29:58
03:30:40
03:32:04
03:32:09
03:32:23
03:33:01
03:33:28
03:33:44
03:33:49
03:34:50
03:35:21
03:35:26
03:35:55
03:35:59
03:36:26
03:36:51
03:37:00
03:37:37
03:38:26
03:39:46
03:41:44
03:41:50
03:42:08
03:42:29
03:43:02
03:43:04
03:44:.01
03:44:01
03:44:30
03:44:37
03:45:52
03:46:00
03:46:38
03:49:07
03:49:23
03:49:44
03:49:59
03:50:39
03:50:55
03:51:12
03:51:13
03:51:39
03:52:14
03:52:14
03:52:30
03:54:56

12,49
12,48
12,47
12,44
12,36
12,36
12,35
12,34
12,33
12,32
12,21
12,2
12,19
12,15
12,12
12,09
12
11,96
11,88
11,88
11,87
11,83
11,81
11,79
11,79
11,73
11,7
11,7
11,67
11,67
11,64
11,62
11,61
11,58
11,54
11,47
11,37
11,36
11,35
11,33
11,3
11,3
11,25
11,25
11,23
11,22
11,16
11,15
11,12
11
10,99
10,97
10,96
10,93
10,91
10,9
10,9
10,88
10,85
10,85
10,84
10,73



186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

8185
8263
8283
8081
8109
8156
8170
8059
8180
8147
8223
8168
8121
8207
8240
8260
8155
8112
8053
8202
8074
8090
8268
8161
8163
8148
8158
8280
8157
8138
8149
8216
8232
8173
8094
8221
8277
8110
8075
8132
8285
8101
8122
8176

BALOUZET/DALPIVA
DESABLENCE/GRAS
PICCINI/RIEZ

VELAY
LEMAIRE/MARGRAFF
HEINRICH/MEYER
SMETS/LAVENS
QUERE/OPPENEAU
RIBOUCHON/RIBOUCHON
MICHEL/CLAUDE
QUELOZ/LOSEY
HAMEN/PRANDATO
CHAMBRILLON/TATON
HUSTINX/NEUT
SAUGET/GIBERT
IGNACE/CHARPENTIER
DIERKENS/FRANCOIS
LAVALLEE
DITTE/LAURENT
SAUNIER/DESSEAUX
METZ/METZ
VERDI/EDWARDS
VIGREUX/VIGREUX
MESTRIE/MESTRIE
VALLAUD/VALLAUD
RIOU/LACROIX
GUILLOT/GUILLOT
PIERINI/PIERINI
HANIQUAUT/HANIQUAUT
LOPEZ/LABOYURIE
DUFRESNOY/DUFRESNOY
TORELLE/FEUILLET
ROSSI/ROSOLEN
LEMAIRE/BRANDT
PARMENTIER/MARTIN
FACELLO/FACELLO
WERPIN/MONFORT
HARDY/MARGRAFF
BEAUJAN/CADAUT
CHARVIER/JACQUI
GAUCHET/GAUCHET
VAUGON/HOFFMAN
GILLARD/BURTON
BARILLOT/WATTELLIER

- HOM
- HOM
- HOM
christ/nico HOM
virg/thi MIX
- MIX
- MIX
- HOM
- HOM
- MIX
- MIX
- MIX
franck/ HOM
denis HOM
- HOM
- MIX
- MIX
m-laure/jerc MIX
- MIX
- MIX
- MIX
alex/mark MIX
- MIX
- MIX
- MIX
- MIX
- MIX
- MIX
- MIX
- HOM
- MIX
- MIX
- HOM
- MIX
est/ben MIX
- MIX
- MIX
soph/arn  MIX
- MIX
- HOM
- MIX
cindy/pat  MIX
fran/j-pau  MIX
- HOM

106
107
108
109
81
82
83
110
111
84
85
86
112
113
114
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
115
101
102
116
103
104
105
106
107
108
117
109
110
111
118

03:55:09
03:55:29
03:56:29
03:57:39
03:58:07
03:58:42
03:59:03
04:00:28
04:00:30
04:02:40
04:02:56
04:03:24
04:05:05
04:06:56
04:07:03
04:07:06
04:09:00
04:09:47
04:09:57
04:10:44
04:16:16
04:16:38
04:18:07
04:18:56
04:18:56
04:21:03
04:21:14
04:24:19
04:24:43
04:24:47
04:30:09
04:30:21
04:31:10
04:32:18
04:35:13
04:36:36
04:38:53
04:41:05
04:47:56
05:03:05
05:15:01
05:18:03
05:48:20
07:07:51

10,72
10,7
10,66
10,6
10,58
10,56
10,54
10,48
10,48
10,38
10,37
10,35
10,28
10,21
10,2
10,2
10,12
10,09
10,08
10,05
9,83
9,82
9,76
9,73
9,73
9,65
9,65
9,53
9,52
9,52
9,33
9,32
9,29
9,25
9,16
9,11
9,04
8,97
8,75
8,31

7,92
7,23
5,89



